
Poggi Metà Sbronzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rosi Marco (10/430) 3 4 3 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 8 3 6 0 0

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 0 0 3 3 1 3 3 3 0 0 3 4 3 5 3 8 3 3 0 0

Taccucci Alessio (10/1427) 1 0 0 0 3 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 4 0 0

Agoumi Amine (10/774) 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 1 0 0

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annunziata Karla (10/1424) 2 0 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Giannoni Giulia (10/1423) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Bucarini Matteo (10/1425) 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosi Marco 10/430 18 35 1,94

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 19 29 1,53

Taccucci Alessio 10/1427 13 21 1,62

Agoumi Amine 10/774 17 20 1,18

Fasci Andrea 10/373 7 10 1,43

Annunziata Karla 10/1424 7 9 1,29

Giannoni Giulia 10/1423 6 2 0,33

Bucarini Matteo 10/1425 9 1 0,11

Power Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 3 5 3 3 3 4 0 0 3 1 3 0 3 6 3 4 0 0 3 4

Nazzini Angela (10/708) 3 3 3 0 3 5 0 0 3 3 3 0 3 2 3 4 0 0 3 1

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 3 2 3 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 3 1 3 4 3 2 0 0 3 1

Catria Francesco (10/963) 0 0 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moscatelli  Andrea (10/1280) 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 24 27 1,12

Nazzini Angela 10/708 24 18 0,75

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 24 13 0,54

Catria Francesco 10/963 8 10 1,25

Moscatelli  Andrea 10/1280 16 7 0,44

Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 7 1 2 0 0 3 9 2 4 0 0

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 3 8 0 0 2 5 1 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 2 4 2 4 3 3

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 1 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 4

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 9

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 3 8 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 3

Federici Martin (10/194) 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 2 5 2 4 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 1 3 1 3 3 0

Cocone Giovanni (06/3710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 2 2 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Righetti Riccardo (10/1262) 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 12 31 2,58

Baiocco Piero 10/209 15 29 1,93

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 12 24 2,00

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 11 23 2,09

Polidori Yuri 10/227 12 22 1,83

Federici Martin 10/194 8 18 2,25

Bolognini Marco 10/591 12 16 1,33

Cocone Giovanni 06/3710 7 14 2,00

Righetti Riccardo 10/1262 7 9 1,29

Bracco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Grasselli Giacomo (10/1515) 0 0 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 9 0 0 3 7 3 3 0 0 3 8

Pannacci Michele (10/342) 0 0 3 7 3 4 3 7 3 8 0 0 3 4 2 0 2 4 3 8

Bracci Andrea (10/1516) 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0

Moscetti Lorenzo (10/1517) 0 0 3 4 1 0 2 4 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 3 0 0

Bistoni Andrea (10/454) 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 1 1 3 6

Casciarri Alessandro (10/280) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 3 6

Zolfaroli Luca (10/1524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grasselli Giacomo 10/1515 21 46 2,19

Pannacci Michele 10/342 22 42 1,91

Bracci Andrea 10/1516 15 31 2,07

Moscetti Lorenzo 10/1517 15 22 1,47

Bistoni Andrea 10/454 12 11 0,92

Casciarri Alessandro 10/280 9 9 1,00

Zolfaroli Luca 10/1524 2 4 2,00



Dart Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pierotti Luca (10/1293) 2 4 3 9 0 0 3 5 3 4 3 7 2 3 0 0 3 7 2 6

Sebastiani Matteo (10/1300) 2 6 3 8 0 0 3 2 3 4 3 8 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cecchetti Roberto (10/1296) 2 3 3 6 0 0 2 3 3 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 3 3

Biscarini Giovanni (10/1301) 1 3 3 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Tinti Marco (10/1299) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santaniello Stefano (10/1298) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 4 3 5

Mancini Giovanni (10/1297) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 3 3

Bazzucchi Gabriele (10/1294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeloni Diego (10/1295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierotti Luca 10/1293 21 45 2,14

Sebastiani Matteo 10/1300 18 32 1,78

Cecchetti Roberto 10/1296 18 24 1,33

Biscarini Giovanni 10/1301 12 21 1,75

Tinti Marco 10/1299 8 20 2,50

Santaniello Stefano 10/1298 10 13 1,30

Mancini Giovanni 10/1297 8 10 1,25

Bazzucchi Gabriele 10/1294 0 0 0,00

Angeloni Diego 10/1295 1 0 0,00


